Selected Tawara Degree

Course_Code Qual Code Subject Faculty Male Female olled
LI463BA BA Math and Computer Science School of Liberal Arts and Science 14 25 39
LI348BA BA Actuarial Science School of Liberal Arts and Science 54 12 66
LISO4BA BA Science of the Earth System School of Liberal Arts and Science 58 25 83
LI494BA BA Political Science School of Liberal Arts and Science 24 6 30
LI519BA BA Statistics and Computer Science School of Liberal Arts and Science 75 29 104
LI392BA BA Computer Science and Astronomy  School of Liberal Arts and Science 3 2 5
AG151BS BA Natural Resources and Environment Agriculture and Environmental Scien 6 5 1
LI426BA BA Geographic Information Science School of Liberal Arts and Science 3 0 3
LI391BA BA Computer Science and Anthropology School of Liberal Arts and Science 13 12 25
LI394BA BA Computer Science and Linguistics School of Liberal Arts and Science 79 64 143
LI393BS BS Computer Science and Chemistry School of Liberal Arts and Science 1 3 4
AG124BS BS Companion Animal and Equine Scien Agriculture and Environmental Scien 12 22 34
AG140BS BS Food Science and Human Nutrition  Agriculture and Environmental Scien 3 18 21
AG119BS BS Animal Sciences Pre-Vet Medicine  Agriculture and Environmental Scien 5 8 13
AG116BS BS Animal Sciences Agriculture and Environmental Scien 11 57 68
AG111BS BS Agricultural Science Education Agriculture and Environmental Scien 34 25 59
AG108BS BS Agricultural Leadership and Science  Agriculture and Environmental Scien 12 6 18

Friday, October 31, 2025 Page 1 of 2



Course_Code
EN259BS
AG127BS
AG129BS
AG131BS
AG143BS
AP173BS
AP174BS
EN276BS
AG152BS
LI492BS
AP183BS
AP184BS

AG130BS

Friday, October 31, 2025

Qual Code

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

Subject

Computer Science

Crop Sciences Agroecology

Crop Sciences Crop Agribusiness
Crop Sciences Integrated Pest Mana
Food Science Dietetics

Infectious Diseases (Biological Scien
Interdisciplinary Health Science
Materials Science and Engineering
Natural Resources and Environment
Plant Science

Speech and Hearing Neuroscience
Speech and Hearing Science

Crop Sciences Crops

Faculty

School of Engineering

Agriculture and Environmental Scien
Agriculture and Environmental Scien
Agriculture and Environmental Scien
Agriculture and Environmental Scien
Division of Applied Health Sciences
Division of Applied Health Sciences
School of Engineering

Agriculture and Environmental Scien
School of Liberal Arts and Science
Division of Applied Health Sciences
Division of Applied Health Sciences

Agriculture and Environmental Scien

Male Female olled

112

84 196
1 1
19 25
22 28
25 27
15 19
3 3
0 7
0 4
4 8
16 52
7 7
21 27
Page 2 of 2



