

Selected Tawara Degree

Course_Code	Qual_Code	Subject	Faculty	Male	Female	olled
LI463BA	BA	Math and Computer Science	School of Liberal Arts and Science	14	25	39
LI348BA	BA	Actuarial Science	School of Liberal Arts and Science	54	12	66
LI504BA	BA	Science of the Earth System	School of Liberal Arts and Science	58	25	83
LI494BA	BA	Political Science	School of Liberal Arts and Science	24	6	30
LI519BA	BA	Statistics and Computer Science	School of Liberal Arts and Science	75	29	104
LI392BA	BA	Computer Science and Astronomy	School of Liberal Arts and Science	3	2	5
AG151BS	BA	Natural Resources and Environment	Agriculture and Environmental Scien	6	5	11
LI426BA	BA	Geographic Information Science	School of Liberal Arts and Science	3	0	3
LI391BA	BA	Computer Science and Anthropology	School of Liberal Arts and Science	13	12	25
LI394BA	BA	Computer Science and Linguistics	School of Liberal Arts and Science	79	64	143
LI393BS	BS	Computer Science and Chemistry	School of Liberal Arts and Science	1	3	4
AG124BS	BS	Companion Animal and Equine Scien	Agriculture and Environmental Scien	12	22	34
AG140BS	BS	Food Science and Human Nutrition	Agriculture and Environmental Scien	3	18	21
AG119BS	BS	Animal Sciences Pre-Vet Medicine	Agriculture and Environmental Scien	5	8	13
AG116BS	BS	Animal Sciences	Agriculture and Environmental Scien	11	57	68
AG111BS	BS	Agricultural Science Education	Agriculture and Environmental Scien	34	25	59
AG108BS	BS	Agricultural Leadership and Science	Agriculture and Environmental Scien	12	6	18

Course_Code	Qual_Code	Subject	Faculty	Male	Female	Enrolled
EN259BS	BS	Computer Science	School of Engineering	112	84	196
AG127BS	BS	Crop Sciences Agroecology	Agriculture and Environmental Sciences	0	1	1
AG129BS	BS	Crop Sciences Crop Agribusiness	Agriculture and Environmental Sciences	6	19	25
AG131BS	BS	Crop Sciences Integrated Pest Management	Agriculture and Environmental Sciences	6	22	28
AG143BS	BS	Food Science Dietetics	Agriculture and Environmental Sciences	2	25	27
AP173BS	BS	Infectious Diseases (Biological Sciences)	Division of Applied Health Sciences	4	15	19
AP174BS	BS	Interdisciplinary Health Science	Division of Applied Health Sciences	0	3	3
EN276BS	BS	Materials Science and Engineering	School of Engineering	7	0	7
AG152BS	BS	Natural Resources and Environment	Agriculture and Environmental Sciences	4	0	4
LI492BS	BS	Plant Science	School of Liberal Arts and Science	4	4	8
AP183BS	BS	Speech and Hearing Neuroscience	Division of Applied Health Sciences	36	16	52
AP184BS	BS	Speech and Hearing Science	Division of Applied Health Sciences	0	7	7
AG130BS	BS	Crop Sciences Crops	Agriculture and Environmental Sciences	6	21	27